SK6013 Low Noise, High PSRR, High Speed, CMOS LDO
FEATURES
 Input voltage : 2.5V~6.5V
 Output range: 1.0V~3.6V
(customized by every 0.1V step)
 Maximum output current: 400mA@
VIN-VOUT=0.5V
 PSRR: 75dB @1KHz

-40 ~ +85℃ 10000/REELSK6013AD4-28 DFN1x1-4L Yes
-40 ~ +85℃ 10000/REELSK6013AD4-30 DFN1x1-4L Yes
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO PACAKGE VOUT DISCHARGE TEMPERATURE TAPE & REEL
SK6013S5-XX Note SOT23-5L No -40 ~ +85℃ 3000/REEL
-40 ~ +85℃ 10000/REELSK6013AD4-XXNote DFN1x1-4L Yes
Note:XX indicates 1.0V~3.6V by 0.1V step. For example, 28 means product outputs 2.8V
SK6013BS5-XX Note SOT23-5L Yes -40 ~ +85℃ 3000/REEL
SK6013S5-18 SOT23-5L No -40 ~ +85℃ 3000/REEL
SK6013S5-28 SOT23-5L No -40 ~ +85℃ 3000/REEL
SK6013S5-30 SOT23-5L No -40 ~ +85℃ 3000/REEL
SK6013S5-33 SOT23-5L No -40 ~ +85℃ 3000/REEL
上海洺太电子科技有限公司 - 3 - SUNTEK MICRO LTD
PIN DESCRIPTION
PIN NO
SYMBOL I/O DESCRIPTTION